4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta

Cod columbofll
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

0436026M
0674023M
0228258F
0228224M
0436034F
0674016M
0183488M
0183409F
0228207M
0066984M
0269990M
0228245F
0183431F
0183457F
5020807F
0269991M
0176101M
0183453M
0183432F
0183444M
0674038M
0436066F
0674007F
067404 6M
0436002F
0183447F
0183486F
0269921M
0674019M
0183407M
0436018M
0183429F
0674034M
0183489F
0183408F
0436094F
0183458M
0269923M
0436153M
Versiune SW: RO
BENZING Live

1: 42802180 2:

| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO

BENZING G2

Augustow

-4.31

42802192

- BENZING Live!

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

Longitudine

Ora lansarii

Columbofil
2" N Longitudine
11:28:05 GPS Ceas Atomic
11:28:05 +0 Ceas Porumbei
11:28:05 GPS +3h

Por. sositi
|Col. |Nr.inel |Sosire
| | senzor |Data Ora
|ALBS |DBOS8SECF1 |21.06 14:17:
| ALBS |DAEDOASF |21.06 14:29:
|[IMAR |DBOS8SECAE |21.06 14:31:
|[IMAR |DBOS8EDO1 |21.06 14:34:
| MAR |DBOSECFE |21.06 14:40:
|ALBS |DA3B4517 |21.06 14:50:
| MAR |DBO8ECC4 |21.06 14:52
|GUT |DBO8ECC3 |21.06 14:54
|CUC |DBOSEDOA |21.06 14:59
| ARG |DBOS8ECAB |21.06 15:02:
|IMAR |DBO8ECC6 |21.06 15:03:
|CUC |DBO8SEDO7 ]21.06 15:03:
|[IMAR |DBO8SECA9 |21.06 15:08
|ALBS |DBO8SECC2 |21.06 15:09
| ALBS |DAFFOOD2 ]21.06 15:09
|CUC |DBOS8ECFY9 |21.06 15:11:
| MAR |DBOSECBA |21.06 15:14:
IMAR |DBO8ECCE |21.06 15:16:
|GUT |DBO8ECE7 |21.06 15:17:
| ALBS |DBO8ECB8 [21.06 15:21
|[MAR |DAG6E8114 |21.06 15:22
|ALBS |DBOSECELl |21.06 15:40
|ALBS |DBO179CA |21.06 15:44
|IMAR |DAG2F557 |121.06 16:00
|[IMAR |DBO8SECEO |]21.06 16:01:
|ALBS |DBOS8ECF7 |21.06 16:05:
|GUT |DBO8ECDS8 |21.06 16:08
| MAR |DBO8SECFEF3 |21.06 16:15:
| MAR | DA253FCF |21.06 16:26
|IMAR |DBO8SECBE |[21.06 16:35
IMAR |DBO8ECBO |[21.06 16:35
| ALBS |DBOS8SECD1 |21.06 16:38
|GUT |DA4BF1AE |21.06 16:50
|[MAR |DBOSECFD |21.06 16:59
|IMAR |DBOSECEC |21.06 16:59
|ALBS |DBO179F5 |21.06 17:07
|[IMAR |DBO8ECD7 |[21.06 17:09
| ALBS |DBO8ECD3 |21.06 17:26
|IMAR |DB0179E4 |21.06 17:35:

Cod concurs: 27525

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

VALID
FILE ON
| SERVER

Augustow

0°0"0'w

22506, 2025 02

19.06.2025 14:15:57
Familia Podoleanu

Pag.:

26° 42" 23.8' E
22.06.2025 05:44:42 LIVE
22.06.2025 05:44:42 +0
42
INr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |

2 |OK |01 1025

4 |OK |02 018 |

9 |OK |01 1048 |

2 JOK |01 |001

6 |OK |01 1038 |

9 |OK |01 1017 |

8 |OK |02 004 |

6 |OK |01 042 |

8 |OK |01 002

2 |OK |01 |021

6 |[OK |02 1024 |
50K |02 |007

9 |OK |01 |009 |

2 |OK |01 ]036 |

7 JOK |01 008

4 |OK |02 1027 |

3 J]OK |01 1020 |

3 |JOK |02 013

9 |[OK |01 1043 |

.9 |JOK 101 030 |

2 |OK |02 ]019

2 |OK |01 1044

2 |OK |02 1049 |

4 |OK |02 |035 |

5 |OK |01 047

6 |[OK |01 1040 |

7 |OK |02 006 |

1 |JOK |02 1015 |

9 |[OK |02 1032 |

3 |JOK |02 003

9 |OK |01 1033 |

8 |OK |01 |0406 |

0 |OK |01 022 |

1 JOK |01 |039 |

6 |[OK |01 1005 |

7 J]OK |01 041

7 |]OK |01 |014
50K |01 |031

3 |]OK |01 |034
Serie ceas: 210711
Autorizare: AA9026CS8
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https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/235897_1750246085.pdf

4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine
Distanta

Cod columbofil;

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati :

: Augustow

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

WAED 225062025 025

FILE ON
SERVER

Augustow

0°0"0'W

19.06.2025 14:15:57
Familia Podoleanu
26° 42" 23.8' E

22.06.2025 05:44:42 LIVE
22.06.2025 05:44:42 +0
42

Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil
Longitudine
:05 GPS Ceas Atomic
:05 +0 Ceas Porumbei
:05 GPS +3h
Por. sositi
INr.inel |Sosire
| senzor |Data Ora

040 |RO 23 0436019F
041 |RO 23 0436014M
042 |RO 21 0228114M

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO
BENZING Live
1: 42802180 2:

BENZING G2

Crescator

-4.31

42802192

- BENZING Live!

| ALBS

| DBOBECCY9 |21.06 17:
| DBOBECA7 [21.06 17:
| DBOBECBS [21.06 17:

Comisia control

.1 |OK |01 |045
.8 |OK 102 [023 |
.9 |OK |01 [016 |

Comisia imbarcare

Cod concurs: 27525

Serie ceas: 210711
Autorizare: AA9026CS8

Pag.: 2/2


https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/235897_1750246085.pdf

